BRAAHM Blowing Rock Art & History Museum

Charter Member of BRAHM's Legacy Society - Declaration of Intent

I/We are pleased to indicate that Blowing Rock Art & History Museum is a beneficiary in my/our estate distribution.

I/We understand that this qualifies me/us for membership in the BRAHM Legacy Society. I/We acknowledge that this is only a Declaration of Intent, not a legally binding commitment. All bequests will be placed in BRAHM's endowment.

This information assists the Blowing Rock Art & History Museum in its future planning: Name(s): _____

(as t	you would like it to appear in recognition plaque)
Address:	
City:	
	E m ail:
Signature(s):	

The bequest is set forth in my/our:

Will _____ Trust _____ Insurance Policy _____ O ther: _____

____ I/ We will request that our attorney send BRAHM a copy of appropriate documents (optional)

Yes, BRAHM has my/our permission to include my/our names as members of the BRAHM Legacy Society as a Charter Member.

_____I/We prefer my/our membership in the BRAHM Legacy Society to be noted as anonymous in all publications.

 Attorney's Information (optional)

 Name:

 Address:

 City:
 _______State:

 Phone:
 ______Email:

Please mail completed form to: BRAHM Atten: James Pearson PO Box 828 Blowing Rock, NC 28605